ma

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV

Customer Order Date:
11.03.2025

Customer Order Number:
1174813654

KWV Order Number:. -
110996688 )
Loading Status: o

PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7645
Telephone 021 - 8073611
Re%. N 2041121/0021681789323/ 07
at 0 H .
FATRTARDE “FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :

116.529kg

REMARES:

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

CR queriessa@kwv.ca. za
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300134
900132
901081
900366
501080
901082
900160
801309
901310
901311

501078
$01337
901448

700025437
700026502
700025792
700025875
700026384
700025789
700024643
700026001
700024900
700026551

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE

700026386
700026385
700026679

KWv Claaaic Merlot 6x750ml 2022

KWV Classic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20
Lagoon Pina Colada 6x750ml
Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba
Lagoon Meojito 6 (750ml + Ice

Fruit
Bonne
Fruit
Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml

Cathedral Cellar Chardonnay 6x750ml
KWV Claseic Sauvignon Blanc 8x2Lt B
KWV Classic Cabernet Sauvigneon / Sh

Annabelle Cuvee Rose Non-Alcohelic

D: s
Fruit Lagoon Margarita &€(750ml + Ic
Fruit Lagoon Mango 6(750ml + Ice Lo

KWV Classic Moscato Rosé Perlé 6x7S
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“Item re]ecj

Itﬁm reject

436.80 5.70
406.50 5.20
r 440.34 5.80
r J61.84 2.90
[ 440,34 5.80
£40.34 5.80
$06.82
938.85
1,112,28
> 470.58
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ted - No gtock
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411.90 411.90 61.79
185.36 385.36 57.80
414.80 414.80 62.22
642.65 642.65 96.40
414.80 414.80 62.22
414.80 414.80 62.22
S06.82 S06.82 76.02
938.85 938.85 140.83 |
1,112.28 1,112.28 166.84
470.58 470.58 70.59
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SIGNA l!.”u T Yre

473.69
443.16
477.02
739.05
477.02
477.02
582.84
1,079.68
1,279.12
541.17

Delivered by

Liguor Runner-Durban -—
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

“lon behalf of Customer -

For Receipt

Name :

Depot Signature

Signature:
Date:

~f¥om Customer

i Currency:

Payment Terms:

ZAR

‘End k€ mth invibefore 25th

Bank Details:

Chegque Acc

Name: Warahay Investmenta (Pty) Ltd

Bank:

FNB
6300 328 6845
250655

Acc:

Branch:




