

Bill to:
SHOPCHECK
 SHOPRITE - CHECKERS (PTY) LTD
 PO Box 215
 7561 Brackenfell
 756
 VAT REG NO: 4420106777

Ship to:
CHKNEC
 CH NEWCASTLE 42672
 24 VICTORIA STREET
 NEWCASTLE

KWV
 ESTABLISHED 1918
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl 7646
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911
 Reg. No. 2012/018792/07
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
 11.03.2025
 Customer Order Number:
 1174813654
 KWV Order Number:
 110996688
 Loading Status:
 Gross Weight : 116.529kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE
 Document No: 0041162059
 Document Date: 17.03.2025
 Delivery date: 17.03.2025
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
900134	700025437	KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2022	CS	6 x 750	1.0	436.80	5.70		411.90	411.90	61.79	473.69
900132	700026502	KWV Classic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20	CS	6 x 750	1.0	406.50	5.20		385.36	385.36	57.80	443.16
901081	700025792	Fruit Lagoon Pina Colada 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	440.34	5.80		414.80	414.80	62.22	477.02
900366	700025875	Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba	CS	4 x 5000	1.0	661.84	2.90		642.65	642.65	96.40	739.05
901080	700026384	Fruit Lagoon Mojito 6 (750ml + Ice	CS	6 x 750	1.0	440.34	5.80		414.80	414.80	62.22	477.02
901082	700025789	Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	440.34	5.80		414.80	414.80	62.22	477.02
900160	700024643	Cathedral Cellar Chardonnay 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	506.82			506.82	506.82	76.02	582.84
901309	700026001	KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 8x2Lt B	CS	8 x 2000	1.0	938.85			938.85	938.85	140.83	1,079.68
901310	700024900	KWV Classic Cabernet Sauvignon / Sh	CS	8 x 2000	1.0	1,112.28			1,112.28	1,112.28	166.84	1,279.12
901311	700026551	Annabelle Cuvee Rose Non-Alcoholic	CS	6 x 750	1.0	470.58			470.58	470.58	70.59	541.17
ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:												
901078	700026386	Fruit Lagoon Margarita 6(750ml + Ic	CS	6 x 750	1							
901337	700026385	Fruit Lagoon Mango 6(750ml + Ice Lo	CS	6 x 750	1							
901448	700026679	KWV Classic Moscato Rosé Perlé 6x75	CS	6 x 750	1							
					10					5,712.84	856.93	6,569.77

CHECKERS
 No. 111824
 DATE: 18/03/25
 RECEIVED BY: [Signature]
 FULL SIGNATURE: [Signature]
 EMPLOYER: [Signature]
 SIGNATURE INVALID: [Signature]

Liquor Runners Durban
 DEBRIEFED
 Signed: [Signature]

DUP - Duplicated Order IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing OS - Overstocked LD - Late Delivery
 NOD - Not Ordered NS - Not scanning IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by Liquor Runner-Durban CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK UNIT 3A CLAIRWOOD	Received in good order on behalf of Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Depot Signature For Receipt from Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms: End next mth inv before 25th Currency: ZAR	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: FNB Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
--	---	--	---	---